MEC-200
Mechanical Training System
EN
www.smctraining.com • international.training@smc.com
tr
a
in
in

•	 Safety
SAFETY
HOW TO ORDER
DIFFERENT ADD-ONS AVAILABLE
*Laser Shaft Alignment Package
*Chain Drive Training System
DIFFERENT OPTIONS
MEC  2  I1 02 - A3 A4
3	 Socket / Voltage
	 A
	 B
	 C
	 D
	 E
	 F
	 G
	 H
220-
240 V
110-
120 V
220-
240 V
220-
240 V
220-
240 V
110-
120 V
220-
240 V
220-
240 V
4	 Documentation language
	 A	 Spanish
	 B	 English
	 C	 French
1	 Measuring standard
	 I	 Imperial system 	 M	 Metric system
2	 Options
	 0	 MEC-200 Complete system
	 1	 MEC-210 Belt Drive Training System
	 2	 MEC-220 Chain Drive Training System
	 3	 MEC-230 Gear Drive Training System
	 4	 MEC-240 Bearing Installation Training System
	 5	 MEC-250 Shaft Alignment Training System
	■ MEC-200 system
MEC  2  I1 A2 - 03 0
3	 Socket / Voltage*
	 A
	 B
	 C
	 D
	 E
	 F
	 G
	 H
220-
240 V
110-
120 V
220-
240 V
220-
240 V
220-
240 V
110-
120 V
220-
240 V
220-
240 V